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Note: Days, times and routes 2 O 19 Parade SChedule

are subject to change.

Sunday, March 3
2:30 pm.....Joe Cain

Saturday, February 23 Tuesday, February 26 ) ]
Friday, February 15 2:00 pm.....Mobile Mystics 6:30 pm.....Order of LaShe's 3:00 pm.....Joe Cain Procession
6:30 pm.....Conde Cavaliers 2:30 pm.....Mobile Mystical Revelers Thursday, February 28 5:00 pm.....Le Krewe de Blenyllle
Saturday, February 16 _ 3:00 pm.....Mobile Mystical Friends 6:30 pm.....Mystic Stripers Society __ >:30 pm.....Krewe de Secondline
2:30 pm.....Bayport Parading Society  7:00 pm.....Order of Butterfly Maidens Friday, March 1 Monday, March 4 )
3:00 pm.....Mystic DJ Riders 7:30 pm.....Krewe of Marry Mates 6:30 pm.....Crewe of Columbus 12:00 Noon.....King Felix ITI
6:30 pm.....Pharaoh's Mystic Society Sunday, February 24 Saturday, March 2 12:30.....Floral Parade
7:00 pm.....Conde Explorers 6:30 pm.....Neptune's Daughters 12:00 noon.....Floral Tuesday, March S
Thursday, February 21 7:00 pm.....Order of Isis 12:30 pm.....Knights of Mobile 10:30 am.....Order of Athena
6:30 pm.....Order of the Polka Dots Monday, February 25 1:00 pm.....Mobile Mystical Ladies 12:30 pm..... Kpights -of Revelry
Friday, February 22 6:30 pm.....Order of Venus 1:30 pm.....Order of Angels 1:00 pm... King FelixIIT
6:30 pm.....Order of Inca 7:00 pm.....Order of Many Faces 1:30 pm....Comic Cowboys
Prepared By: City of Mobile GIS

Date: 2/12/2019
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Mardi Gras Parade
Route B

2019 Parade Schedule

Tuesday, March 5
2:00 pm.....Mobile Area Mardi Gras Association

Note: Days, times and routes are subject to change.

Prepared By: City of Mobile GIS
Date: 2/12/2019
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Mardi Gras Parade
Route C

2019 Parade Schedule

Tuesday, March 5
6:00 pm.....Order of Myths

Note: Days, times and routes are subject to change.

NOT TO SCALE

Prepared By: City of Mobile GIS
Date: 2/12/2019
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Mardi Gras Parade

Route E

Sunday, March 3
2:00 pm.....King Elexis |

Note: Days, times and routes are subject to change.

Prepared By: City of Mobile GIS
Date: 2/12/2019
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Mardi Gras Parade

Route G

2019 Parade Schedule

Saturday, February 23
6:30 pm.......Maids of Mirth

Note: Days, times and routes are subject to change.

NOT TO SCALE

Prepared By: City of Mobile GIS

Date: 2/12/2019
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12:00 pm (noon).......Abba Temple Motorcade

Note: Days, times and routes are subject to change.
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